DORSAL
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742

TARIFA

MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS
MD OPEN NO FEDERADOS

NOMBRE
MIKEL
URTZI
HERNANDO
JON

DIEGO
JUAN JOSE

ANDER MATTIN

JESUS

JEAN BAPTISTE

NUNO
JAVIER
JAVIER
HECTOR
ALBERTO
JORDI
BEN
JOAQUIN
SAMIR
JAVIER
MANUEL
IGNACIO
JOKIN
ANTONIO
CARLOS
VICTOR
JORGE
PAULO
DAVID
KLAUS
ORIOL
DAVID
BORJA

JUAN MANUEL

CESAR
JORGE
GONZALO
VICENC
AITOR
CARLOS
ANTTON

MARIA DOLORES

VICTORIA

APELLIDOS

ALBERDI OSA

ARANA SANTAMARIA
ARBOLEDA VERANO

ARCAUZ AGUIRREBENGOA

BALLESTA GARCIA
BERACIERTO ESPADA
DE LA PENA ALDA

DEL OLMO NIETO
ERNOULT

FERNANDES
FERNNANDEZ CUBILLAS
FONTAN GUIJARRO
GONZALEZ

GONZALEZ SARMIENTO
GUIXE XIXONS
HECKSCHER
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
IRASTORZA
LEJARRAGA GIL

LLANO RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ ARANO

LORCA DIAZ

MACIAS TORRES
MARTIN BARRIENTOS
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ APESTEGUIA
MARTINS

MAYO LOPEZ
MITTERER

MOLAS SARGATAL
MOMPO MARTINEZ
OSANTE

PUENTES JUAN
RETUERTA CABALLERO
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
SANTAMARIA IRAGUEN
TORRES SANCHEZ-GIL
URIARTE PORTELL

VILA RODRIGUEZ
ZELAIA ETXARRI
GARCIA LOPEZ

COOPER RIOS

GENERO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MEDIA DISTANCIA BILBAO CATEGORIA OPEN NO
FEDERADOS



